Termék
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2022/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkoétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam % Vételi hozam %

1,87
2,45
2,13
3,52

3,06
3,58
3,59
3,67
3,61

38
3,77

38
3,87

3,91
3,94

3,95
3,92

4

4,14
4,14
4,16
4,27
0,3618
0,6382
0,6382
0,518
2,4644

2,97
3,55
3,23
4,62

4,16
4,68
4,69
4,77
4,71

4,9
4,87

4,9
4,97

5,01
5,04

5,05
5,02
5,1
5,24
5,24
5,26
5,37
1,5333
1,7658
2,1467
0,9859
3,9147

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
102,3548
99,4432
99,6027
104,4436
101
97,5464
98,6366
97,1351
105,835
90,6748
95,328
91,1439
90,3734
95,5403
98,36
116,6483
87,7722
99,36
93,1535
94,625
84,3382
81,872
86,3776
84,7983
96,5894
105,6509
109,5537
110,4473
113,3066
178,6723

Netto6 vételi arfolyam %
101,8224
98,5857
98,9231
102,4276
99,8
95,8759
96,1423
94,3618
102,252
87,0763
90,7225
87,2071
86,1767
90,2531
97,16
109,7924
81,6301
98,16
85,9268
86,5486
75,9752
73,1172
75,3551
72,9895
80,9248
104,2943
107,3461
106,9741
104,2598
149,8089

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %

106,0753
99,7788
100,1493
105,1176
101,385
98,0971
100,2147
97,6283
108,7583
90,7816
95,4259
92,2001
90,9118
96,1074
98,7485
118,0168
89,0106
99,6526
94,2713
95,2839
85,9348
83,0802
86,9447
86,886
99,3401
107,6367
110,2245
111,9254
113,7189
180,6845

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam % Lejarat

105,5429 2022.06.24
98,9213 2022.10.26
99,4697 2022.08.24
103,1016 2023.11.24
100,185 2023.07.26
96,4266 2023.08.23
97,7204 2024.06.26

94,855 2024.10.24
105,1753 2025.06.24
87,1831 2025.11.26
90,8204 2026.12.22
88,2633 2026.04.22
86,7151 2026.08.26
90,8202 2027.10.27
97,5485 2027.04.22
111,1609 2028.10.22
82,8685 2029.05.23
98,4526 2029.08.22
87,0446 2030.08.21
87,2075 2031.10.22
77,5718 2033.04.20
74,3254 2034.06.22
75,9222 2038.10.27
75,0772 2041.04.25
83,6755 2051.04.28
106,2801 2023.02.21
108,0169 2023.11.22
108,4522 2024.03.25
104,6721 2027.10.10
151,8211 2041.03.29

2022.01.04.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
EUR
usb



